
PAYROLL SUMMARY

FEBRUARY 2026

PAYROLL DATE PAYROLL DATE TOTAL

2/13/2026 2/27/2026

DAYFORCE REGISTER TOTAL

(3RD PARTY PROCESSOR) 57,075.34                    64,458.70                    121,534.04                  

PWM INTER COMPANY TRANSFERS (28.79)                            149.49                           120.70                           

PWM SUPPORT 6,224.36                       6,266.17                       12,490.53                    

SUB TOTAL: 63,270.91                    70,874.36                    134,145.27                  

BURDEN 19,281.30                    21,527.42                    40,808.72                    

TOTAL W/BURDEN 82,552.21                     92,401.78                     174,953.99                   

MONTHLY SALARY ACCRUAL & REVERSAL 3,297.00                       

TOTAL PAYROLL EXPENSE 178,250.99                   

TOTAL G/L TRIAL BALANCE 178,250.99                  

G/L IMPORT VARIANCE TO TOTAL PAYROLL EXPENSE -                                     

* does not include payroll process fees & burden

PREPAID PAYROLL RECONCILIATION

FEBRUARY 2026 PRE-BILL

INVOICE #42334; DATED 1/1/2026 (164,000.00)$              

2/13/2026 PAYROLL INVOICE 83,552.21                    

2/27/2026 PAYROLL INVOICE 93,285.28                    

FEBRUARY 2026 VARIANCE TRUE-UP

INVOICE #42557; DATED 3/2/2026 12,837.49$                   



Power Wellness Management, LLC - 364313590
Pay Run Summary Earnings Taxes Deductions Current Net

PayDescription Hours Amount HoursYTD AmountYTD Description Wages Amount WagesYTD AmountYTD Description Scheduled Amount AmountYTD
Company Totals Holiday

Differential
Fed W/H $53,277.99 $2,488.93 Dental (Pre-Tax) $107.18 Net Pay

Payments:        81 Bonus $160.00 FICA EE $54,352.37 $3,369.82    Arrears Cur.* $43,497.06
Employee Count:  81 Commission Fed MWT EE $54,352.37 $788.12    Arrears Bal.* ---
  Male:        23 Bereavement IL W/H $53,277.99 $2,551.38 Medical (Pre-Tax) $2,159.84
  Female:        58 Holiday IN W/H $69.52 $2.05    Arrears Cur.*

Overtime 1.5 16.43 $468.72 LkCo W/H $69.52 $1.04    Arrears Bal.* ---
Regular 2,572.23 $53,795.78 Vision (Pre-Tax) $42.30
Retro Pay $446.66 Emp Total $9,201.34    Arrears Cur.*
Earned Time Off 66.75 $1,635.68 ----------    Arrears Bal.* ---
Holiday OT 1.5 FICA ER $54,352.37 $3,369.82 Health Savings

Account
(Employee Only)

$221.35

Business
Interruption

2.00 $65.25 Fed MWT ER $54,352.37 $788.12 Health Care
Flexible Spending
Account

$192.30

Paid Leave IL Fed UT ER $45,313.74 $271.89 401(k) Percentage
Contribution

$1,074.38

Regular SP 1.50 $38.25 IL UT ER $54,352.37 $1,005.52
TIPS CREDIT
CARD

$345.00 IL DRT $45,313.74 Pre Total $3,797.35

Massage Spa
Add-On Service

$120.00 ----------

Cook County Paid
Leave IL

ER Total $5,435.35 Current Support $121.46

State Tax Levy
Reg Total 2,658.91 $57,075.34

Garn Total $121.46
----------

AD&D $2.03

Life Employee $60.89

   Arrears Cur.*
   Arrears Bal.* ---
AD&D Family $1.99
Life Child $0.60
Life Spouse $8.08
Pet Insurance $34.17
401(k) Roth
Percentage
Contribution

$350.37

Post Total $458.13

Filtered by:
Employees with Current Activity Only
Locations = OPH-Orland Park Health and Fitness Center

powerwell Payroll Register Report (PR001) Dayforce
Pay Date: 2/13/2026
Pay Period: 1/25/2026 - 2/7/2026
PPN: 04 - 00

Division 1
(Committed data only)

Run By: 100073
Commit Date: 2/10/2026 10:39:08 AM
Run Type: Normal
Run Number: 10689997

Filtered by: Employees with Current Activity Only, Locations
Sort By: Employee Name (Last, First)
Group By: Department

Confidential © 2025 Dayforce. Page 26 of 26

2/13/2026

Reg Total 2,658.91 $57,075.34

Employees with Current Activity Only
Locations = OPH-Orland Park Health and Fitness Center



Power Wellness Management, LLC - 364313590
Pay Run Summary Earnings Taxes Deductions Current Net

PayDescription Hours Amount HoursYTD AmountYTD Description Wages Amount WagesYTD AmountYTD Description Scheduled Amount AmountYTD
Company Totals Holiday

Differential
Fed W/H $60,420.97 $3,889.73 Dental (Pre-Tax) $107.18 Net Pay

Payments:        84 Bonus $1,467.00 FICA EE $61,735.73 $3,827.60    Arrears Cur.* $48,283.35
Employee Count:  84 Commission $4,677.16 Fed MWT EE $61,735.73 $895.24    Arrears Bal.* ---
  Male:        23 Bereavement IL W/H $60,420.97 $2,881.57 Medical (Pre-Tax) $2,159.84
  Female:        61 Holiday $1.88 IN W/H $12.36 $0.36    Arrears Cur.*

Overtime 1.5 4.97 $123.97 LkCo W/H $12.36 $0.19    Arrears Bal.* ---
Regular 2,580.53 $54,605.03 Vision (Pre-Tax) $42.30
Retro Pay Emp Total $11,494.69    Arrears Cur.*
Earned Time Off 126.25 $2,861.86 ----------    Arrears Bal.* ---
Holiday OT 1.5 FICA ER $61,735.73 $3,827.60 Health Savings

Account
(Employee Only)

$221.35

Business
Interruption

Fed MWT ER $61,735.73 $895.24 Health Care
Flexible Spending
Account

$192.30

Paid Leave IL Fed UT ER $39,451.91 $236.69 401(k) Percentage
Contribution

$1,314.76

Regular SP IL UT ER $61,735.73 $1,142.13
TIPS CREDIT
CARD

$423.00 IL DRT $39,451.91 Pre Total $4,037.73

Massage Spa
Add-On Service

$90.00 ----------

Cook County Paid
Leave IL

12.00 $208.80 ER Total $6,101.66 Current Support $121.46

State Tax Levy $38.17
Reg Total 2,723.75 $64,458.70

Garn Total $159.63
----------

AD&D $2.03

Life Employee $60.89

   Arrears Cur.*
   Arrears Bal.* ---
AD&D Family $1.99
Life Child $0.60
Life Spouse $8.08
Pet Insurance $34.17
401(k) Roth
Percentage
Contribution

$375.54

Post Total $483.30

Filtered by:
Employees with Current Activity Only
Locations = OPH-Orland Park Health and Fitness Center

SubTotaled By: Department

powerwell Payroll Register Report (PR001) Dayforce
Pay Date: 2/27/2026
Pay Period: 2/8/2026 - 2/21/2026
PPN: 05 - 00

Division 1
(Committed data only)

Run By: 100073
Commit Date: 2/24/2026 10:01:33 AM
Run Type: Normal
Run Number: 10690001

Filtered by: Employees with Current Activity Only, Locations
Sort By: Employee Name (Last, First)
Group By: Department

Confidential © 2025 Dayforce. Page 30 of 30

2/27/2026

Reg Total 2,723.75 $64,458.70

Employees with Current Activity Only
Locations = OPH-Orland Park Health and Fitness Center















Invoice Payment Selection Listing
Orland Park Health & Fitness Center (VOP)

Division Number: 00 MAIN DIVISION

Vendor Number/ _______________Dates_______________
Invoice Amount Discount Applied Net AmountInvoice Number Invoice Due Discount

ACCURAT Accurate Industries, Inc.

Check Entry Number: 001
548.000.00548.008/19/20258/19/2025INV-I580804

Service Call - Steam RepairComment:
929.000.00929.008/20/20258/20/2025INV-I580930

Service Call - Steam RepairComment:

0.00 1,477.00Check Entry 001 Totals: 1,477.00

Vendor ACCURAT Totals: 1,477.00 0.00 1,477.00

AMPEST Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

Check Entry Number: 001
249.000.00249.002/12/20262/12/202626098

Acct# ORL15430 - Monthly Svc Drain/PestComment:

Vendor AMPEST Totals: 249.00 0.00 249.00

BELLABR Bella Brew Coffee & Beverage

Check Entry Number: 001
370.100.00370.102/17/20262/17/2026736796

Cust # 03863 Coffee SuppliesComment:
292.770.00292.773/4/20263/4/2026737111

Cust # 03863 Coffee SuppliesComment:

0.00 662.87Check Entry 001 Totals: 662.87

Vendor BELLABR Totals: 662.87 0.00 662.87

CHICAGO Chicago Office Tech. Group Inc

Check Entry Number: 001
465.480.00465.4810/31/202510/21/2025IN6157388

Contract #CN23094-01 (7/25-10/24/25)Comment:
632.970.00632.972/6/20261/27/2026IN6319078

Contract #CN23094-01 (10/25-1/24/26)Comment:
23.270.0023.272/6/20261/27/2026LC6157388

Contract #CN23094-01 Late ChargesComment:

0.00 1,121.72Check Entry 001 Totals: 1,121.72

Vendor CHICAGO Totals: 1,121.72 0.00 1,121.72

CJOURDA Carrie Jourdan

Check Entry Number: 001
869.000.00869.002/19/20262/19/202620260219

Reimb: Yearly Membership TerminationComment:

Vendor CJOURDA Totals: 869.00 0.00 869.00

DYNEGY Vistra Vision LLC dba Dynegy Energy Services, LLC

Check Entry Number: 001
21,074.520.0021,074.522/4/20262/4/2026030640069028

Acct # 400002226321 (12/29-1/27/26)Comment:

Vendor DYNEGY Totals: 21,074.52 0.00 21,074.52

ECOLAB Ecolab Inc.

Check Entry Number: 001
1,500.610.001,500.613/12/20262/10/20266357497011

Bill:503897480-AquaBalComment:
4,543.680.004,543.683/21/20262/19/20266357672895

Bill:503897480-AquaBal, MurAcid, HypochlComment:

0.00 6,044.29Check Entry 001 Totals: 6,044.29

Vendor ECOLAB Totals: 6,044.29 0.00 6,044.29

FITNESC The Fitness Connection CO. dba The Fitness Connect

Check Entry Number: 001
3,204.000.003,204.003/12/20262/10/202659465

Svc: Adjst. Bench Crack, Treadmill, PMComment:
2,724.750.002,724.753/29/20262/27/202659545

PM: Leg Curl, Leg Press, Glute, RowComment:
771.000.00771.004/3/20263/4/202659577

Svc: New Cable, Tube Inserts, New KnobComment:

0.00 6,699.75Check Entry 001 Totals: 6,699.75

Vendor FITNESC Totals: 6,699.75 0.00 6,699.75

INTEGRI Integrity Sourcing, LLC

A/P Date:

Run Date:

3/9/2026

3/9/2026   7:53:58AM

User Logon:  lpaulauskis

1Page:



Invoice Payment Selection Listing
Orland Park Health & Fitness Center (VOP)

Division Number: 00 MAIN DIVISION

Vendor Number/ _______________Dates_______________
Invoice Amount Discount Applied Net AmountInvoice Number Invoice Due Discount

Check Entry Number: 001
283.450.00283.453/15/20262/13/2026112158

(9) Sport-Tek JacketComment:
57.950.0057.953/25/20262/23/2026112204

(5) Metal Name BadgesComment:

0.00 341.40Check Entry 001 Totals: 341.40

Vendor INTEGRI Totals: 341.40 0.00 341.40

MIDWMEC Midwest Mechanical Group, LLC

Check Entry Number: 001
500.000.00500.002/4/20262/4/2026112181855

Cust #180VOOP1 RepairComment:

Vendor MIDWMEC Totals: 500.00 0.00 500.00

NICORGA Northern Illinois Gas Company

Check Entry Number: 001
5,697.520.005,697.522/2/20262/2/202620260202

Acct # 38-92-50-1039 9 (1/2/26-2/2/26)Comment:
5,581.430.005,581.433/3/20263/3/202620260303

Acct # 38-92-50-1039 9 (2/2/26-3/3/26)Comment:

0.00 11,278.95Check Entry 001 Totals: 11,278.95

Vendor NICORGA Totals: 11,278.95 0.00 11,278.95

NMIKUZI Nancy Mikuzis

Check Entry Number: 001
546.000.00546.002/19/20262/19/202620260219

Reimb: Yearly Membership TerminationComment:

Vendor NMIKUZI Totals: 546.00 0.00 546.00

PERFORC Performance Chemical & Supply

Check Entry Number: 001
1,251.360.001,251.3612/23/202512/23/2025326330

Cust #72623: Bleach, Detergent, WipesComment:
146.920.00146.922/5/20262/5/2026327975

Cust #72623: Disinfectant SprayComment:
1,641.200.001,641.202/16/20262/16/2026328374

Cust #72623: Disinfectant Spray, WipesComment:
1,421.280.001,421.282/24/20262/24/2026328664

Cust #72623: Bleach, Detergent, WipesComment:

0.00 4,460.76Check Entry 001 Totals: 4,460.76

Vendor PERFORC Totals: 4,460.76 0.00 4,460.76

POWER Power Wellness Management LLC

Check Entry Number: 001
4,609.930.004,609.933/6/20263/6/20260038953-IN

Postage, Postcards, Brochures, Spa CardsComment:
5,500.000.005,500.002/16/20262/16/202625850

Marketing Services Fee - February 2026Comment:
3,505.500.003,505.502/18/20262/18/202642549

Software & Licensing Fees - Feb. 2026Comment:
12,837.490.0012,837.493/2/20263/2/202642557

Payroll True-Up - Feb. 2026Comment:
164,000.000.00164,000.003/1/20263/1/202642634

Est. Payroll - April 2026Comment:
11,847.000.0011,847.003/1/20263/1/202642637

Management Fee - April 2026Comment:
30.000.0030.002/28/20262/28/20265033

Monthly Music Service - Feb. 2026Comment:
447.300.00447.302/28/20262/28/20265056

Systems Communications - Feb. 2026Comment:

0.00 202,777.22Check Entry 001 Totals: 202,777.22

Vendor POWER Totals: 202,777.22 0.00 202,777.22

POWERCC Power Wellness Management

Check Entry Number: 001
36,602.280.0036,602.282/25/20262/25/202642615

Credit Card February 2026Comment:

A/P Date:

Run Date:

3/9/2026

3/9/2026   7:53:58AM

User Logon:  lpaulauskis

2Page:



Invoice Payment Selection Listing
Orland Park Health & Fitness Center (VOP)

Division Number: 00 MAIN DIVISION

Vendor Number/ _______________Dates_______________
Invoice Amount Discount Applied Net AmountInvoice Number Invoice Due Discount

Vendor POWERCC Totals: 36,602.28 0.00 36,602.28

SOLARIS Solaris Roofing Solutions, Inc

Check Entry Number: 001
666.500.00666.502/6/20262/6/202653529

Repair Leak Near Sitting AreaComment:

Vendor SOLARIS Totals: 666.50 0.00 666.50

SOLUTIO Solution 3 Graphics OurPrintOrders.com

Check Entry Number: 001
112.050.00112.053/3/20263/3/2026150769

Cust #VOPH - Business Cards (750)Comment:

Vendor SOLUTIO Totals: 112.05 0.00 112.05

SOUNDDE Sound Design, Inc.

Check Entry Number: 001
1,813.000.001,813.0012/4/202512/4/20252025101952

Power Strip, HDMI Cable, AmplifierComment:

Vendor SOUNDDE Totals: 1,813.00 0.00 1,813.00

VITALRE Vital Records Holdings, LLC

Check Entry Number: 001
100.540.00100.541/31/20261/31/20266007359

Acct #60115836 CHI2 ShredComment:

Vendor VITALRE Totals: 100.54 0.00 100.54

XEROXFI Xerox Corporation dba

Check Entry Number: 001
285.000.00285.002/24/20262/9/202641603589

Contract #010-1001412-001 (02/01-02/28)Comment:

Vendor XEROXFI Totals: 285.00 0.00 285.00

Division 00 Totals: 297,681.85 0.00 297,681.85

Report Totals: 297,681.85 0.00 297,681.85

Total number of checks: 20

Total number of checks not printed: 20

A/P Date:

Run Date:

3/9/2026

3/9/2026   7:53:58AM

User Logon:  lpaulauskis

3Page:



















Member ID Last Name First Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip GL # GL Description Amount Reason for Refund
T-15439 Jourdan Carrie 15710 Old Orchard Ct Orland Park IL 60462 211001-1000-028 yearly $869.00 Terminating
T-19614 Mikuzis Nancy 8348 Legend Lane Orland ParkIL 60462- 211001-1000-028 yearly $546.00 Terminating

















































Member ID Last Name First Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip GL # GL Description Amount Reason for Refund
T-15439 Jourdan Carrie 15710 Old Orchard Ct Orland Park IL 60462 211001-1000-028 yearly $869.00 Terminating
T-19614 Mikuzis Nancy 8348 Legend Lane Orland ParkIL 60462- 211001-1000-028 yearly $546.00 Terminating





























USD - US dollarBilling Currency:

Post
Date

Tran
Date

Amount Merchant Name Merchant City St Merc
hant
Cate

Merchant
Category Code
Description

Reference Number Authoriz
ation
NumberKILPATRICK, MIKE *3561

01/19/2026 01/18/2026 43.99 AMAZON RETA
X85VP7U33

WWW.
AMAZON.CO

WA 5331 Variety Stores 24011346018100041287410 017395

wire crimper for laundry dispenserNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
43.99 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/20/2026 01/18/2026 171.78 LOWES #01828 ORLAND
PARK

IL 5200 Home Supply
Warehous

24692166019107579970280 015717

wheels for floor scrubber, wall anchorsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
171.78 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/20/2026 01/19/2026 244.10 AMAZON MKTPL
RY02E6QS3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166019107822931170 013644

wall fan for laundry roomNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
244.10 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/21/2026 01/19/2026 31.68 LOWES #01828 ORLAND
PARK

IL 5200 Home Supply
Warehous

24692166020108452720328 055448

bleachNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
31.68 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635002-5000-028
Laundry Supplies

Yes

01/22/2026 01/22/2026 26.80 AMAZON MKTPL
9P6K45BL3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166022100021086594 004657

fuses for chlorine pumpNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
26.80 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/23/2026 01/21/2026 162.88 ALLIANCE CALIFORNIA
LAUND

323-7218832 CA 5046 Commercial
Equipment

24639236022900016500849 067054

pulley wheel for washerNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
162.88 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/23/2026 01/21/2026 432.76 MENARDS HOMER
GLEN IL

HOMER
GLEN

IL 5200 Home Supply
Warehous

24137466022100275065663 044566

floor mat, ceiling tilesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
432.76 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/23/2026 01/22/2026 408.75 SUPPLYHOUSE.COM 888-757-4774 NY 5074 Plumbing and
Heating

24036296022712858663046 031159

pressure relief valves for steam generators and pool heaterNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
408.75 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/23/2026 01/22/2026 120.66 SUPPLYHOUSE.COM 888-757-4774 NY 5074 Plumbing and 24036296022712858662923 031159

POWER WELLNESS
MANAGEMENT LLC

Copyright © 2005-2026 Powered by EnCompass, an WEX, Inc. Proprietary Web Product. All Rights
Reserved.

Page 1

Posting Date between 1/16/2026 and 2/16/2026; Nodes: ORLAND PARK;

Transactions

POWER WELLNESS
MANAGEMENT LLC

User ID E.gonzalez
Printed: 2/25/2026

e.gonzalez
Highlight



Post
Date

Tran
Date

Amount Merchant Name Merchant City St Merc
hant
Cate

Merchant
Category Code
Description

Reference Number Authoriz
ation
NumberKILPATRICK, MIKE *3561

Heating

pressure relief valves for steam generatorNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
120.66 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/23/2026 01/22/2026 338.30 GRAINGER 800-4724643 IL 5085 Industrial
Supplies-

24755426023730232690213 030037

door hardware for pool ada bathroomNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
338.30 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/27/2026 01/26/2026 151.96 AMAZON MKTPL
6A8AT4LP3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166026103947803122 061766

whirlpool chemicalsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
151.96 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635004-5000-028 Pool
Supplies

Yes

01/28/2026 01/27/2026 904.58 HEATCO INC 770-529-2000 GA 5074 Plumbing and
Heating

24829136027300634920007 061359

induction motor for innovent systemNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
904.58 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/28/2026 01/27/2026 7.50 GRAINGER 800-4724643 IL 5085 Industrial
Supplies-

24755426028130289116839 048968

part for innovent systemNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
7.50 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/29/2026 01/29/2026 73.00 AMAZON MKTPL
L60GH6VP3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166029105798118366 071433

capacitor for innovent systemNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
73.00 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/29/2026 01/29/2026 176.38 AMAZON MKTPL
JJ1V740J3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166029105799584715 064003

water filters for drinking fountainsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
176.38 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/30/2026 01/29/2026 4,595.47 TOWELHUB.COM 404-481-5194 GA 5719 Miscellaneous
House

24116416029716902358388 071722

towelsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
4,595.47 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

636001-5000-028
Towels/Linens

Yes

01/30/2026 01/29/2026 154.16 GRAINGER 800-4724643 IL 5085 Industrial
Supplies-

24755426030730301965745 060029

batteriesNote:

POWER WELLNESS
MANAGEMENT LLC

Copyright © 2005-2026 Powered by EnCompass, an WEX, Inc. Proprietary Web Product. All Rights
Reserved.

Page 2

Posting Date between 1/16/2026 and 2/16/2026; Nodes: ORLAND PARK;

Transactions

POWER WELLNESS
MANAGEMENT LLC

User ID E.gonzalez
Printed: 2/25/2026

e.gonzalez
Highlight



Post
Date

Tran
Date

Amount Merchant Name Merchant City St Merc
hant
Cate

Merchant
Category Code
Description

Reference Number Authoriz
ation
NumberKILPATRICK, MIKE *3561

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
154.16 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

01/30/2026 01/29/2026 398.84 GRAINGER 800-4724643 IL 5085 Industrial
Supplies-

24755426030730302023411 022094

wall clocksNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
398.84 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

02/02/2026 01/29/2026 3,244.78 AWI LLC 800-5496004 IL 5021 Office and
Commercia

24639236030900015645066 025007

paper towels, toilet paper, shampoo, soapNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
3,244.78 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635003-5000-028 Locker
Room Supplies

Yes

02/02/2026 01/30/2026 37.96 AMAZON MKTPL
H80WN5VZ3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166030107214027012 022120

pool water testing suppliesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
37.96 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635004-5000-028 Pool
Supplies

Yes

02/02/2026 01/30/2026 78.96 AMAZON MKTPL
DX2ZW4YM3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166030107421805069 030214

pool wall brushesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
78.96 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635004-5000-028 Pool
Supplies

Yes

02/02/2026 01/30/2026 889.11 NEVCO SPORTS 888-212-1649 IL 7399 Business
Services-no

24445006030300665242390 054920

receiver for basketball scoreboardNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
889.11 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

02/02/2026 01/31/2026 163.43 LOWES #01828 ORLAND
PARK

IL 5200 Home Supply
Warehous

24692166032108583958298 077376

cleaning toolsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
163.43 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

02/02/2026 02/01/2026 79.98 AMAZON MKTPL
QR4GQ7U53

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166032108729148549 046814

boiler ignitorsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
79.98 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

02/03/2026 02/02/2026 138.00 AMAZON MKTPL
NN5UB0GY3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166033109716826914 089705

filter holders for foyer heatersNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
138.00 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

POWER WELLNESS
MANAGEMENT LLC

Copyright © 2005-2026 Powered by EnCompass, an WEX, Inc. Proprietary Web Product. All Rights
Reserved.

Page 3

Posting Date between 1/16/2026 and 2/16/2026; Nodes: ORLAND PARK;

Transactions

POWER WELLNESS
MANAGEMENT LLC

User ID E.gonzalez
Printed: 2/25/2026

e.gonzalez
Highlight



Post
Date

Tran
Date

Amount Merchant Name Merchant City St Merc
hant
Cate

Merchant
Category Code
Description

Reference Number Authoriz
ation
NumberKILPATRICK, MIKE *3561

02/03/2026 02/02/2026 42.68 AMAZON MKTPL
OD5TX4R13

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166033109731785376 079793

pool water testing suppliesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
42.68 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635004-5000-028 Pool
Supplies

Yes

02/03/2026 02/02/2026 30.00 AMAZON MKTPL
9N4AV1T63

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166033109835943335 049411

pool water testing suppliesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
30.00 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635004-5000-028 Pool
Supplies

Yes

02/03/2026 02/02/2026 63.38 AMAZON MKTPL
LQ8NF8233

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166033109863428530 045570

pool water testing suppliesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
63.38 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635004-5000-028 Pool
Supplies

Yes

02/05/2026 02/04/2026 2,440.00 DERMALOGICA DERMALOGI
CA.C

CA 5977 Cosmetic
Stores

24000776035100028911545 055738

Dermalogica orderNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
494.50 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 513001-8000-028 COGS

- Massage/Spa
Yes

1,945.50 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial
Supplies (Non-Inventory)

Yes

02/05/2026 02/03/2026 258.15 THE HOME DEPOT
#1906

ORLAND
PARK

IL 5200 Home Supply
Warehous

24943016035010198206355 000455

cleaning chemicalsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
258.15 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

02/06/2026 02/05/2026 179.42 HEATCO INC 770-529-2000 GA 5074 Plumbing and
Heating

24829136036300800036819 071051

speed controller for innovent draft inducerNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
179.42 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

02/06/2026 02/04/2026 49.71 DOMINO'S 2973 708-460-9900 IL 5814 Fast Food
Restaurant

24445006036500593700690 070372

Pizza party for Fitness achieving PT goalsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
49.71 POWERWELLNESS 28. Orland Park 6890-28-10 Misc.

Expense
No

02/06/2026 02/05/2026 95.20 AMAZON MKTPL
3V9LN6DJ3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166036102579116652 020186

swim lap countersNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
95.20 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
3000. FITNESS 641001-3000-028 Minor

Equipment
Yes

02/06/2026 02/06/2026 1,430.37 ULINE   SHIP SUPPLIES 800-295-5510 WI 5964 Direct Marketing
- C

24692166037102909186234 013893
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gloves, garbage bags, doorway mat, safety tapeNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
1,430.37 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

02/09/2026 02/06/2026 396.28 JMAC SUPPLY 516-812-0917 NY 5732 Electronic Sales 24116416037716228189962 099488

ADA door opener partsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
396.28 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

02/09/2026 02/07/2026 300.42 LOWES #01828 ORLAND
PARK

IL 5200 Home Supply
Warehous

24692166039101969505588 029242

brushes, sprayer for evs, cleaning chemicalsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
300.42 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

02/09/2026 02/06/2026 2,276.42 AWI LLC 800-5496004 IL 5021 Office and
Commercia

24639236039900016145455 073030

shampoo, soap, toilet paper, paper towelsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
2,276.42 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635003-5000-028 Locker
Room Supplies

Yes

02/09/2026 02/09/2026 59.96 AMAZON MKTPL
CU0VB4GW3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166040102617297849 090642

water valves for washing machinesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
59.96 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

02/09/2026 02/09/2026 104.49 AMAZON MKTPL
T38CS3QW3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166040102621224318 038871

wipe station call tagsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
104.49 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

02/09/2026 02/09/2026 312.64 AMAZON.COM
VS8NP63S3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166040102749771869 058043

vacuumNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
312.64 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

02/11/2026 02/10/2026 924.90 AMAZON MKTPL
NI2TH9AK3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166041103863984261 031456

shower curtain rails, hooks, rollers and shower curtainsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
924.90 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

02/16/2026 02/12/2026 99.07 MENARDS TINLEY PARK
IL

TINLEY PARK IL 5200 Home Supply
Warehous

24137466044100309709249 016041

air filters for innovent, tape and screwsNote:
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Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
99.07 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

02/16/2026 02/12/2026 167.09 MENARDS TINLEY PARK
IL

TINLEY PARK IL 5200 Home Supply
Warehous

24137466044100309709322 050110

mouthwash and shaving creamNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
167.09 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635003-5000-028 Locker
Room Supplies

Yes

Total Transactions: 42 Total Amount: 22,256.28 USD
KUCHENBECKER, KINZIE *3785

01/16/2026 01/16/2026 900.00 FACEBK  MXV2M9HX42 650-5434800 DE 7311 Advertising
Services

24793386016000802038097 021631

FB ads for January campaignNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
900.00 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
2000. MEMBER
SERVICE

661001-2000-028
Marketing

Yes

01/19/2026 01/18/2026 510.62 ACTIVE BY ANNAKA
FAIRE

FAIRE.COM CA 5399 Miscellaneous
Genera

24492166018100018795452 059581

Resistance bands for resale in the Pro ShopNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
510.62 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
6000. PRO SHOP 511001-6000-028 COGS

- Pro Shop
Yes

01/19/2026 01/17/2026 26.97 AMAZON RETA
Z00HJ49W3

WWW.
AMAZON.CO

WA 5331 Variety Stores 24011346017100028171919 074618

Lip treatments for facial servicesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
26.97 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial

Supplies (Non-Inventory)
Yes

01/19/2026 01/17/2026 306.01 AMAZON MKTPL
WR5Y93BV3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166017105684690092 013090

Various supplies for beginning our facial services, including carts, bowls, paper products, and robesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
306.01 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial

Supplies (Non-Inventory)
Yes

01/19/2026 01/18/2026 (2.51) AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTS

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 74692166018107132371238 065039

Credit for Amazon order 112-2524197-7982609 due to item having a delayed deliveryNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
(2.51) Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial

Supplies (Non-Inventory)
Yes

01/19/2026 01/18/2026 (0.45) AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTS

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 74692166018107163225410 012213

Credit for Amazon order 112-2524197-7982609 due to item having a delayed deliveryNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
(0.45) Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial

Supplies (Non-Inventory)
Yes

01/19/2026 01/18/2026 (1.68) AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTS

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 74692166018107193375037 078936

Credit for Amazon order 112-2524197-7982609 due to item having a delayed deliveryNote:
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Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
(1.68) Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial

Supplies (Non-Inventory)
Yes

01/19/2026 01/18/2026 (1.53) AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTS

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 74692166018107211588652 002122

Credit for Amazon order 112-2524197-7982609 due to item having a delayed deliveryNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
(1.53) Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial

Supplies (Non-Inventory)
Yes

01/20/2026 01/20/2026 164.72 AMAZON MKTPL
CM7BO4W93

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166020108370847609 094675

Hinge repair kit for lockers in locker roomsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
19.99 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

651001-5000-028
Repairs & Maintenance

Yes

134.97 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

9.76 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

3000. FITNESS 641001-3000-028 Minor
Equipment

Yes

01/23/2026 01/22/2026 50.81 AMAZON MKTPL
UZ7J51L43

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166022100441520214 037361

Markers, glue sticks, and craft supplies for kids club activitiesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
50.81 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
9000. KIDS CLUB 631002-9000-028 Other

Supplies
Yes

01/26/2026 01/23/2026 687.70 ACTIVE BY ANNAKA
FAIRE

FAIRE.COM CA 5399 Miscellaneous
Genera

24492166024100002392532 045832

Men's clothes for the Pro ShopNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
687.70 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
6000. PRO SHOP 511001-6000-028 COGS

- Pro Shop
Yes

01/26/2026 01/24/2026 710.28 COMCAST / XFINITY 800-266-2278 IL 4899 Cable and
Other Pay

24692166024101951190958 004295

Television servicesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
710.28 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

671004-5000-028 Cable Yes

01/26/2026 01/26/2026 117.04 AMAZON MKTPL
814KU40X3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166026103508796350 093622

Whiteboard and markers for EVS teamNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
12.39 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
1000. ADMIN 621001-1000-028 Office

Supplies
Yes

104.65 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

3000. FITNESS 641001-3000-028 Minor
Equipment

Yes

01/27/2026 01/26/2026 6.94 AMAZON MKTPL
CP9WM9JJ3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166026103858680600 074302

Colored pencils for KC activitiesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
6.94 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
9000. KIDS CLUB 631002-9000-028 Other

Supplies
Yes
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01/27/2026 01/26/2026 886.14 SPA AND EQUIPMENT CLOVER.
COM

CA 5996 Swimming
Pools-Sales

24431066027367992568685 005341

UV sterilizer and 2 ozone steamer carts for facial servicesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
886.14 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial

Supplies (Non-Inventory)
Yes

01/28/2026 01/28/2026 397.21 JIANG NIU BBQ HOUSE
(O

131-27305592 IL 5812 Eating Places,
Resta

24492166028100022432322 042904

2025 MOD Luncheon for department managers and MODs.Note:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
397.21 POWERWELLNESS 28. Orland Park 6890-28-10 Misc.

Expense
No

01/28/2026 01/27/2026 541.97 PEPSIBEVERAGECO 800-789-2626 NC 5199 Nondurable
Goods-not

24692166027104776055072 047064

Pepsi beverages for resale in the cafeNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
541.97 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
4000. Cafe 512001-4000-028 Cafe

COGS
Yes

01/28/2026 01/27/2026 292.83 COSTCO WHSE #0647 ORLAND
PARK

IL 5300 Wholesale
Clubs

24943006028368494804699 064559

plates, napkinsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
125.90 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
2000. MEMBER
SERVICE

Yes

166.93 Orland Park Health & 4000. Cafe Yes

662001-2000-028 
Member relations/promo
512001-4000-028 Cafe 
COGS

01/29/2026 01/27/2026 12.84 CHICK-FIL-A #02638 ORLAND
PARK

IL 5814 Fast Food
Restaurant

24427336028710012725060 006190

Lunch for Team Member that could not attend the MOD holiday luncheon due to staffingNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
12.84 POWERWELLNESS 28. Orland Park 6890-28-10 Misc.

Expense
No

01/29/2026 01/28/2026 1,104.40 MUSCLE FOODS USA 570-909-9677 PA 5199 Nondurable
Goods-not

24210736028134809011760 058223

Resale items for the cafeNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
1,104.40 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
4000. Cafe 512001-4000-028 Cafe

COGS
Yes

01/30/2026 01/29/2026 1,685.45 FIRST
COMMUNICATIONS L

330-835-2323 OH 4814 Telecommunica
tion Se

24692166029105911101596 002250

Telephone servicesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
1,685.45 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
1000. ADMIN 671001-1000-028

Telephone
Yes

01/30/2026 01/29/2026 62.67 AMAZON MKTPL
GZ2O80L43

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166029106328808492 037030

Replacement foot straps for the rowing machinesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
62.67 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
3000. FITNESS 641001-3000-028 Minor

Equipment
Yes
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02/02/2026 01/31/2026 21.99 ACTIVE BY ANNAKA
FAIRE

FAIRE.COM CA 5399 Miscellaneous
Genera

24492166031100006196302 042671

Pair of men's pants that was back order for pro shop resaleNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
21.99 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
6000. PRO SHOP 511001-6000-028 COGS

- Pro Shop
Yes

02/02/2026 01/30/2026 3,373.95 PERFORMANCE
CHEMICAL & S

TINLEY PARK IL 5085 Industrial
Supplies-

24801976030632382697866 038012

This is a single payment for invoices 324226, 325955 & 325357Note:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
57.15 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

2,199.71 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635003-5000-028 Locker
Room Supplies

Yes

1,117.09 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635002-5000-028
Laundry Supplies

Yes

02/02/2026 01/30/2026 149.95 FITMOTIVATION INC WWW.
FITMOTIVA

FL 7997 Clubs-Country
Clubs,

24011346031100065717253 003470

Subscription to Fitmotivation for the Aqua instructorsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
149.95 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
3000. FITNESS 618001-3000-028

Education/Seminars
Yes

02/02/2026 01/31/2026 414.28 FACEBK  VVHUAAVX42 650-5434800 DE 7311 Advertising
Services

24793386031000719454065 079648

Facebook adsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
414.28 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
2000. MEMBER
SERVICE

661001-2000-028
Marketing

Yes

02/03/2026 02/02/2026 275.00 CCI
CONSTANT-CONTACT

855-2295506 MA 5968 Direct Marketing
- C

24906416033249527449893 020207

Monthly CC subscriptionNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
275.00 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
2000. MEMBER
SERVICE

661001-2000-028
Marketing

Yes

02/03/2026 02/03/2026 151.90 AMAZON MKTPL
X35706203

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166034100173828757 010589

Massage creamNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
151.90 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 641001-8000-028 Minor

Equipment
Yes

02/03/2026 02/03/2026 56.47 AMAZON MKTPL
B60XN6GO3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166034100185570389 072210

Barbicide containers for facial tool sanitationNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
56.47 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial

Supplies (Non-Inventory)
Yes

02/04/2026 02/03/2026 623.06 COMCAST BUSINESS 844-963-0200 PA 4899 Cable and
Other Pay

24692166034100385091970 045430

Telephone serviceNote:

POWER WELLNESS
MANAGEMENT LLC
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Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
623.06 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
1000. ADMIN 671001-1000-028

Telephone
Yes

02/05/2026 02/04/2026 5.99 2PITNEY BOWES INC. 844-2566444 CT 5111 Stationery,
Office S

24088666035249691410455 030807

Monthly service fee for postageNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
5.99 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
1000. ADMIN 623002-1000-028 Fed

Ex/UPS
Yes

02/06/2026 02/05/2026 241.77 AMAZON MKTPL
0R9YK4SL3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166036102529121661 003012

Address labels, sign holdersNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
64.77 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
1000. ADMIN 621001-1000-028 Office

Supplies
Yes

71.31 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

4000. Cafe 512001-4000-028 Cafe
COGS

Yes

14.41 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

91.28 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

6000. PRO SHOP 511001-6000-028 COGS
- Pro Shop

Yes

02/09/2026 02/06/2026 414.38 PEPSIBEVERAGECO 800-789-2626 NC 5199 Nondurable
Goods-not

24692166037100706742514 079794

Pepsi product for resale in the cafeNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
414.38 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
4000. Cafe 512001-4000-028 Cafe

COGS
Yes

02/09/2026 02/06/2026 18.91 AMAZON MKTPL
HL1QA8T43

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166037100504554186 077057

Everwipe containersNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
18.91 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635003-5000-028 Locker
Room Supplies

Yes

02/09/2026 02/06/2026 206.04 AMAZON RETA
TM1AS6KZ3

WWW.
AMAZON.CO

WA 5331 Variety Stores 24011346037100148930562 078096

12 Pilates rings to replace old worn equipmentNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
206.04 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
3000. FITNESS 641001-3000-028 Minor

Equipment
Yes

02/10/2026 02/09/2026 159.99 AMAZON MKTPL
4615B2JG3

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166040102846678017 012805

large poster sign holders for Family Swim signage, acrylic sign holders to replace broken/worn, 1/4 page sign holders for additional marketing,
scissors,

Note:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
159.99 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
1000. ADMIN 621001-1000-028 Office

Supplies
Yes

02/11/2026 02/09/2026 20.48 JEWEL OSCO 2363 OAK FOREST IL 5411 Grocery Stores,
Supe

24231686041643944283667 025717

Distilled water for face steamers for facial servicesNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
20.48 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 632002-8000-028 Facial

Supplies (Non-Inventory)
Yes

POWER WELLNESS
MANAGEMENT LLC

Copyright © 2005-2026 Powered by EnCompass, an WEX, Inc. Proprietary Web Product. All Rights
Reserved.

Page 10

Posting Date between 1/16/2026 and 2/16/2026; Nodes: ORLAND PARK;

Transactions

POWER WELLNESS
MANAGEMENT LLC

User ID E.gonzalez
Printed: 2/25/2026

e.gonzalez
Highlight



Post
Date

Tran
Date

Amount Merchant Name Merchant City St Merc
hant
Cate

Merchant
Category Code
Description

Reference Number Authoriz
ation
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02/16/2026 02/13/2026 111.44 COSTCO WHSE #0647 ORLAND
PARK

IL 5300 Wholesale
Clubs

24943006045378161143452 071039

Prizes for St.Patrick's Day BINGO at the CenterNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
93.45 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
2000. MEMBER
SERVICE

662001-2000-028
Member relations/promo

Yes

17.99 POWERWELLNESS 28. Orland Park 6890-28-10 Misc.
Expense

Yes

02/16/2026 02/16/2026 43.02 AMAZON MKTPL
X26ND3K63

AMZN.
COM/BILL

WA 5942 Book Stores 24692166047400344075535 057702

Hooks for resistance bandsNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
15.99 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
3000. FITNESS 641001-3000-028 Minor

Equipment
Yes

13.06 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

1000. ADMIN 621001-1000-028 Office
Supplies

Yes

13.97 Orland Park Health &
Fitness

5000.
ENVIRONMENTAL

635001-5000-028
Housekeeping Supplies

Yes

02/16/2026 02/16/2026 26.99 AMAZON RETA
633IW7HG3

WWW.
AMAZON.CO

WA 5331 Variety Stores 24011346047100040097203 069283

gloves for massage therapistNote:

Company Project Name GL Accounts Billable? Dates of TripAmount
26.99 Orland Park Health &

Fitness
8000. MASSAGE 641001-8000-028 Minor

Equipment
Yes

Total Transactions: 38 Total Amount: 14,363.99 USD

Currency Subtotal Transactions: 80 Total Amount: 36,620.27 USD
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